
S.No Place Stop Time
1 Gita Bhawan Near Square 7:45
2 Sekh Hatim Hospital Near Square 7:48
3 Badwani Plaza Near Square 7:40
4 Ravindra Natya Grah Near Gate 7:55
5 Patarakar Square Near Square 7:57
6 Tilak Nagar Near Square 8:00
7 Bangali Sindhiya Pratima Near Square 8:10
8 Sanchar Nagar Near Square 8:12
9 Karnataka School Near School Gate 8:18

10 Vaibhav Nagar Near Kanadiya Road 8:25
11 College Campus 8:45

Mathuradevi
Institute of Technology & Management, Indore

Bus No. 7

Name of Driver: Contact No.:


	Sheet1

